
                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/24/2021
            ========== WOMEN'S MAROON 6k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    64  U-Mary                                      (22:57.1  114:45.5 0:40.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Alyssa Becker           FR   22:34.9
  2      4  Taylor Hestekin         JR   22:40.6
  3     15  Starlynn Costa          JR   23:06.1
  4     19  Taryn Ceglowski         JR   23:08.7
  5     23  Lacey Feist             SR   23:15.2
  6   ( 39) Ellen Moore             FR   23:45.1
  7   ( 52) Andrijana Fundak        FR   23:57.3

  2.    69  Minnesota-Duluth                            (22:58.5  114:52.1 1:16.5)
==========================================================
  1      2  Mackenzie Hall          JR   22:25.1
  2      7  Morgan Radel            JR   22:44.8
  3      9  Julia Nielsen           SO   22:53.6
  4     16  Maddie Verkerke         FR   23:07.0
  5     35  Alexandra Robran        JR   23:41.6
  6   ( 42) Lauryn Renier           FR   23:49.2
  7   ( 46) Anna Palodichuk         SO   23:52.5

  3.    96  Minnesota State                             (23:10.6  115:52.7 0:53.5)
==========================================================
  1      5  Amanda Montplaisir      JR   22:42.4
  2     12  Skylar Bragg            SO   23:01.2
  3     20  MaKenna Thurston        SO   23:09.6
  4     28  Mackenzie Gaherty       JR   23:23.6
  5     31  Ashlin Young            FR   23:35.9
  6   ( 48) Makayla Bishop          FR   23:55.3
  7   ( 66) Alyssa Rauk             FR   24:07.8

  4.   186  Wayne State (Mich.)                         (23:36.2  118:01.0 0:58.5)
==========================================================
  1     18  Charlene Yarema         SO   23:07.9
  2     22  Reagan Justice          FR   23:12.7
  3     30  Thailyia Christensen    SO   23:34.5
  4     53  Emily Gordon            FR   23:59.5
  5     63  Katherine Ray           SO   24:06.4
  6   ( 71) Jessi Lindstrom         SR   24:10.8
  7   ( 81) Mattie Drennan          FR   24:22.9

  5.   212  Western Washington                          (23:45.9  118:49.1 0:41.0)
==========================================================
  1     27  Ila Davis               FR   23:21.7
  2     32  Brittany Aquino         SR   23:37.6
  3     40  Shawnee Konrad          SR   23:45.8
  4     55  Brook Wedin             JR   24:01.3
  5     58  Sophie Wright           FR   24:02.7
  6   ( 69) Mia Crocker             FR   24:09.9
  7   ( 96) Eugenia Palko           SO   24:42.2

  6.   213  Winona State                                (23:27.0  117:14.9 2:58.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Lindsay Cunningham      FR   21:44.9
  2     21  McKenna Taylor          FR   23:10.2
  3     29  Kaylee Beyer            SO   23:29.3
  4     65  Alli Hendrickson        JR   24:07.3
  5     97  Nicole Kelley           SO   24:43.2
  6   (100) Rachel Hoffman          SO   24:50.5
  7   (123) Andrea Fromelt          SO   25:21.6



  7.   232  Northern Michigan                           (23:49.1  119:05.4 0:52.2)
==========================================================
  1     25  Madison Malon           SO   23:19.4
  2     36  Chrysanthe Patselas     JR   23:41.8
  3     43  Elise Longley           SR   23:50.8
  4     56  Emily Sterling          SO   24:01.8
  5     72  Ithaca Bergholtz        SO   24:11.6
  6   ( 88) Talon Prusi             FR   24:29.0
  7   ( 89) Meghan Langworthy       SO   24:29.1

  8.   242  Michigan Tech                               (23:51.0  119:14.8 0:56.3)
==========================================================
  1     26  Michelle Bollini        JR   23:20.4
  2     34  Sam Kurkowski           JR   23:41.3
  3     47  Annabel Needham         SO   23:53.2
  4     60  Ingrid Halverson        FR   24:03.2
  5     75  Theresa Passe           JR   24:16.7
  6   ( 78) Chloe Strach            JR   24:19.4
  7   ( 82) Jenna Brewer            FR   24:23.7

  9.   242  Black Hills St.                             (23:43.5  118:37.2 2:42.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Ruby Lindquist          JR   22:43.3
  2     11  Xiomara Robinson        JR   22:59.6
  3     13  Sylvia Brown            FR   23:01.7
  4     85  Morgan Wald             FR   24:26.9
  5    127  Erica Dykstra           JR   25:25.7
  6   (171) Aryn Meiners            FR   27:47.1

 10.   263  Sioux Falls                                 (23:48.5  119:02.2 1:38.4)
==========================================================
  1      8  Morgan Gehl             FR   22:47.2
  2     24  Khot Juac               FR   23:18.3
  3     68  Tianna Voigt            JR   24:09.6
  4     80  Jessica Lutmer          FR   24:21.5
  5     83  Karlee Simmons          SO   24:25.6
  6   ( 92) Annika Aho              JR   24:37.5
  7   (111) Cassidy O'Meara         SO   25:07.8

 11.   351  Dordt                                       (24:13.1  121:05.3 0:53.2)
==========================================================
  1     38  Jessica Kampman         SO   23:44.6
  2     70  Taylor Anema            SO   24:10.3
  3     74  Brenna Tolkamp          SR   24:15.9
  4     76  Eden Winslow            SR   24:16.7
  5     93  Lucy Borkowski          SO   24:37.8
  6   ( 95) Margaret Myskowski      SO   24:39.8
  7   (106) Bethany Ten Haken       JR   24:59.0

 12.   384  Central College                             (24:23.2  121:55.8 1:31.7)
==========================================================
  1     37  Caroline McMartin       FR   23:42.6
  2     59  Addy Parrott            FR   24:02.7
  3     86  Megan Johnson           FR   24:28.1
  4     87  Amber Vroman            FR   24:28.1
  5    115  Kiersten Conway         FR   25:14.3
  6   (119) Emma Murphy             FR   25:18.2
  7   (129) Alyssa Mayhew           FR   25:34.0

 13.   392  Northern State                              (24:23.3  121:56.3 1:01.5)
==========================================================
  1     50  Megan Mooberry          JR   23:56.4
  2     67  Jordyn Sterud           JR   24:09.0
  3     79  Megan Pickering         FR   24:21.4
  4     91  Jennifer Clark          JR   24:31.6
  5    105  Victoria Kolbinger      SO   24:57.9



  6   (107) Jenna Helms             FR   25:00.4
  7   (113) Kenzie Hamann           FR   25:10.7

 14.   407  Indiana Wesleyan                            (24:30.5  122:32.4 1:49.7)
==========================================================
  1     41  Jenna Couwenhoven       JR   23:48.0
  2     64  Mara Smith              JR   24:07.0
  3     73  Ashlyn Hastings         JR   24:13.5
  4     98  Christina Magers        SR   24:46.2
  5    131  Ella Baldwin            FR   25:37.7
  6   (133) Reagan Hoke             FR   25:39.4
  7   (134) Kaitlyn Smith           JR   25:40.2

 15.   444  MSU-Moorhead                                (24:36.8  123:03.9 2:12.6)
==========================================================
  1     17  Payton Lane             FR   23:07.6
  2     90  Hope Pringle            FR   24:30.3
  3    101  Grace Dorsher           FR   24:52.1
  4    114  Ava Marburger           FR   25:13.7
  5    122  McKenzie Maki           JR   25:20.2
  6   (132) Aislin Anderson         FR   25:38.5
  7   (160) McKenzie O'Connell      FR   26:54.7

 16.   464  Minnesota Running Club                      (24:45.5  123:47.4 1:14.0)
==========================================================
  1     57  Abby Parent                  24:02.5
  2     62  Cassie Davis                 24:05.3
  3    112  Ellen Szostak                25:08.6
  4    116  Sarah Anaya                  25:14.5
  5    117  Katherine Tomaska            25:16.5
  6   (145) Makayla Maher                26:05.0
  7   (150) Molly Balch                  26:19.0

 17.   494  Grinnell                                    (24:55.9  124:39.5 2:03.0)
==========================================================
  1     51  Emma Schaefer           JR   23:57.1
  2     61  Sarah Torrence          JR   24:04.0
  3    104  Crystal Kaczmarczyk     FR   24:55.0
  4    136  Megan LeBlanc           JR   25:43.3
  5    142  Mira Diamond-Berm       FR   26:00.1
  6   (146) Ginger Mullen           FR   26:09.5
  7   (154) Lily Keane              SR   26:35.4

 18.   526  St. Cloud State                             (25:02.1  125:10.4 2:49.6)
==========================================================
  1     10  Cheresa Bouley          SO   22:58.5
  2    118  Greta Freed             FR   25:16.6
  3    125  Cambrie Kowal           FR   25:25.2
  4    135  Clara Welhouse          JR   25:42.0
  5    138  Erica Conrad            SO   25:48.1
  6   (148) Lauren Sertich          FR   26:14.4
  7   (153) Allie Butte             FR   26:32.7

 19.   528  Bemidji State                               (25:29.7  127:28.1 3:59.7)
==========================================================
  1     45  Mary Goodwin            FR   23:52.3
  2     49  Ryne Prigge             JR   23:55.7
  3    103  Zoey Mills              FR   24:53.4
  4    159  Maryse Mbenoun          JR   26:54.7
  5    172  Lily Johnson            SO   27:52.0
  6   (174) Carol Miller            FR   27:54.6
  7   (175) Amanda Hernesman        FR   27:54.9

 20.   557  Baker                                       (25:09.7  125:48.1 1:47.3)
==========================================================
  1     84  Mia Wilhoit             SR   24:26.6



  2     94  Valerie Aceves-Power    JR   24:38.9
  3    108  Brooke Allen            SO   25:03.9
  4    124  Jackie De La Fuente     SO   25:24.8
  5    147  Gracie Kopala           JR   26:13.9
  6   (152) Jordan Hawman           SR   26:28.5
  7   (156) Peyton Sannan           SO   26:37.1

 21.   565  Durham Dragons Athletics                    (25:24.3  127:01.5 3:18.0)
==========================================================
  1     54  Hanna Hollins                23:59.9
  2     77  Catie Kramer                 24:18.6
  3    130  Leah Stapleton               25:36.5
  4    139  Maria Sandor                 25:48.6
  5    165  Cailey Freeze                27:17.9

 22.   575  St. Scholastica                             (25:21.1  126:45.1 2:36.2)
==========================================================
  1     33  Maj Lis Helmer          FR   23:39.6
  2    121  Finnegan Mittelstadt    FR   25:19.0
  3    128  Linnea Urban            FR   25:27.0
  4    144  Victoria Dybwad         FR   26:03.7
  5    149  Melissa Pfeiffer        SO   26:15.8
  6   (155) Jenna Terrio            FR   26:36.5
  7   (157) Hazel Kemp              FR   26:43.0

 23.   628  Wis.-River Falls                            (26:08.4  130:41.9 4:35.4)
==========================================================
  1     14  Maria Laudenbach        SO   23:05.3
  2    109  Lauren Flynn            SO   25:05.1
  3    167  Rachel Anderson         JR   27:25.2
  4    168  Izzi Mason              FR   27:25.6
  5    170  Maddie Greelis          SO   27:40.7
  6   (178) Emma Deutsch            SR   28:09.0
  7   (182) Abigail Faust           JR   28:53.5

 24.   659  Upper Iowa                                  (25:50.5  129:12.4 2:23.3)
==========================================================
  1     99  Brianna Crouch          SR   24:49.6
  2    110  Ashley Donovan          JR   25:06.5
  3    137  Madison Brownrigg       SR   25:43.6
  4    151  Macey White             SR   26:19.8
  5    162  Jadyn Schultz           SO   27:12.9
  6   (192) Delaney Miller          SO   31:29.6

 25.   740  Dallas                                      (27:17.8  136:28.9 5:34.6)
==========================================================
  1     44  Anna Wilgenbusch        SR   23:51.0
  2    163  Alyssa Harris           FR   27:14.0
  3    173  Grace Ebberwein         SO   27:52.2
  4    176  Agnes Hernandez         FR   28:06.1
  5    184  Maria Pecha             JR   29:25.6
  6   (188) Isabella Childs         SR   30:20.9
  7   (193) Keila Juarez            FR   32:27.8

 26.   746  Chadron State                               (26:42.1  133:30.3 3:38.1)
==========================================================
  1    102  Alissa Wieman           FR   24:52.5
  2    140  Sydney Settles          SR   25:53.1
  3    158  Audrey Grinnan          FR   26:54.1
  4    166  Morgan Jaggers          FR   27:20.0
  5    180  Kassyl Swinney          FR   28:30.6

 27.   812  Concordia-St. Paul                          (27:13.4  136:07.0 2:09.4)
==========================================================
  1    141  Avery Sivonen           SO   25:58.5
  2    161  Jaid Perry              SO   27:08.2



  3    164  Isabella D'Burke        SO   27:15.8
  4    169  Kelsey Thelen           FR   27:36.6
  5    177  Tess Houglum            FR   28:07.9
  6   (181) Anna Sajdak             FR   28:34.6
  7   (185) Carolina Scott          FR   29:29.7

 28.   814  Midland                                     (28:54.9  144:34.5 7:38.3)
==========================================================
  1    120  Myia Johnson            SO   25:18.7
  2    126  Madilynn Edwards        SO   25:25.3
  3    179  Darby Walsh             FR   28:23.5
  4    194  Jaineily Ortiz          JR   32:30.0
  5    195  Erin Kahnk              SR   32:57.0

 29.   888  Minnesota-Crookston                         (28:58.5  144:52.3 4:20.3)
==========================================================
  1    143  Anna Grabowski          FR   26:01.3
  2    183  Madison Elijah          FR   29:17.6
  3    186  Brooke Benson           JR   29:31.7
  4    187  Alex Christen           FR   29:40.1
  5    189  Katie Orth              SR   30:21.6
  6   (190) Nicole Schilling        SR   30:34.8
  7   (191) Alyssa Stillman         JR   31:07.9
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                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/24/2021
                             Women's Maroon 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Lindsay Cunningham FR   Winona State                   21:44.9  5:50 
    2    2 Mackenzie Hall     JR   Minnesota-Duluth               22:25.1  6:01 
    3    3 Alyssa Becker      FR   U-Mary                         22:34.9  6:04 
    4    4 Taylor Hestekin    JR   U-Mary                         22:40.6  6:05 
    5    5 Amanda Montplaisir JR   Minnesota State                22:42.4  6:06 
    6    6 Ruby Lindquist     JR   Black Hills St.                22:43.3  6:06 
    7    7 Morgan Radel       JR   Minnesota-Duluth               22:44.8  6:07 
    8    8 Morgan Gehl        FR   Sioux Falls                    22:47.2  6:07 
    9    9 Julia Nielsen      SO   Minnesota-Duluth               22:53.6  6:09 
   10   10 Cheresa Bouley     SO   St. Cloud State                22:58.5  6:10 
   11   11 Xiomara Robinson   JR   Black Hills St.                22:59.6  6:11 
   12   12 Skylar Bragg       SO   Minnesota State                23:01.2  6:11 
   13   13 Sylvia Brown       FR   Black Hills St.                23:01.7  6:11 
   14   14 Maria Laudenbach   SO   Wis.-River Falls               23:05.3  6:12 
   15   15 Starlynn Costa     JR   U-Mary                         23:06.1  6:12 
   16   16 Maddie Verkerke    FR   Minnesota-Duluth               23:07.0  6:13 
   17   17 Payton Lane        FR   MSU-Moorhead                   23:07.6  6:13 
   18   18 Charlene Yarema    SO   Wayne State (Mich.)            23:07.9  6:13 
   19   19 Taryn Ceglowski    JR   U-Mary                         23:08.7  6:13 
   20   20 Makenna Thurston   SO   Minnesota State                23:09.6  6:13 
   21   21 McKenna Taylor     FR   Winona State                   23:10.2  6:13 
   22   22 Reagan Justice     FR   Wayne State (Mich.)            23:12.7  6:14 
   23   23 Lacey Feist        SR   U-Mary                         23:15.2  6:15 
   24   24 Khot Juac          FR   Sioux Falls                    23:18.3  6:16 
   25   25 Madison Malon      SO   Northern Michigan              23:19.4  6:16 
   26   26 Michelle Bollini   JR   Michigan Tech                  23:20.4  6:16 
   27   27 Ila Davis          FR   Western Washington             23:21.7  6:16 
   28   28 Mackenzie Gaherty  JR   Minnesota State                23:23.6  6:17 
   29      Sarah Bertry       SO   North Iowa Area CC             23:29.2  6:18 
   30   29 Kaylee Beyer       SO   Winona State                   23:29.3  6:18 
   31   30 Thailyia Christens SO   Wayne State (Mich.)            23:34.5  6:20 
   32   31 Ashlin Young       FR   Minnesota State                23:35.9  6:20 
   33   32 Brittany Aquino    SR   Western Washington             23:37.6  6:21 
   34   33 Maj Lis Helmer     FR   St. Scholastica                23:39.6  6:21 
   35   34 Sam Kurkowski      JR   Michigan Tech                  23:41.3  6:22 
   36   35 Alexandra Robran   JR   Minnesota-Duluth               23:41.6  6:22 
   37   36 Chrysanthe Patsela JR   Northern Michigan              23:41.8  6:22 
   38   37 Caroline McMartin  FR   Central College                23:42.6  6:22 
   39   38 Jessica Kampman    SO   Dordt                          23:44.6  6:23 
   40   39 Ellen Moore        FR   U-Mary                         23:45.1  6:23 
   41   40 Shawnee Konrad     SR   Western Washington             23:45.8  6:23 
   42   41 Jenna Couwenhoven  JR   Indiana Wesleyan               23:48.0  6:24 
   43   42 Lauryn Renier      FR   Minnesota-Duluth               23:49.2  6:24 
   44   43 Elise Longley      SR   Northern Michigan              23:50.8  6:24 
   45   44 Anna Wilgenbusch   SR   Dallas                         23:51.0  6:24 
   46   45 Mary Goodwin       FR   Bemidji State                  23:52.3  6:25 
   47   46 Anna Palodichuk    SO   Minnesota-Duluth               23:52.5  6:25 
   48   47 Annabel Needham    SO   Michigan Tech                  23:53.2  6:25 
   49   48 Makayla Bishop     FR   Minnesota State                23:55.3  6:25 
   50   49 Ryne Prigge        JR   Bemidji State                  23:55.7  6:26 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   50 Megan Mooberry     JR   Northern State                 23:56.4  6:26 
   52   51 Emma Schaefer      JR   Grinnell                       23:57.1  6:26 
   53   52 Andrijana Fundak   FR   U-Mary                         23:57.3  6:26 
   54   53 Emily Gordon       FR   Wayne State (Mich.)            23:59.5  6:27 
   55   54 Hanna Hollins           Durham Dragons Athletics       23:59.9  6:27 
   56   55 Brook Wedin        JR   Western Washington             24:01.3  6:27 
   57   56 Emily Sterling     SO   Northern Michigan              24:01.8  6:27 
   58      Ella Bakken                                            24:02.3  6:27 
   59   57 Abby Parent             Minnesota Running Club         24:02.5  6:27 
   60   58 Sophie Wright      FR   Western Washington             24:02.7  6:27 
   61   59 Addy Parrott       FR   Central College                24:02.7  6:27 
   62   60 Ingrid Halverson   FR   Michigan Tech                  24:03.2  6:28 
   63   61 Sarah Torrence     JR   Grinnell                       24:04.0  6:28 
   64   62 Cassie Davis            Minnesota Running Club         24:05.3  6:28 
   65   63 Katherine Ray      SO   Wayne State (Mich.)            24:06.4  6:28 
   66   64 Mara Smith         JR   Indiana Wesleyan               24:07.0  6:29 
   67   65 Alli Hendrickson   JR   Winona State                   24:07.3  6:29 
   68   66 Alyssa Rauk        FR   Minnesota State                24:07.8  6:29 
   69   67 Jordyn Sterud      JR   Northern State                 24:09.0  6:29 
   70   68 Tianna Voigt       JR   Sioux Falls                    24:09.6  6:29 
   71   69 Mia Crocker        FR   Western Washington             24:09.9  6:29 
   72   70 Taylor Anema       SO   Dordt                          24:10.3  6:29 
   73   71 Jessi Lindstrom    SR   Wayne State (Mich.)            24:10.8  6:30 
   74   72 Ithaca Bergholtz   SO   Northern Michigan              24:11.6  6:30 
   75   73 Ashlyn Hastings    JR   Indiana Wesleyan               24:13.5  6:30 
   76      Anna Eich          FR   Minnesota-Duluth               24:15.3  6:31 
   77   74 Brenna Tolkamp     SR   Dordt                          24:15.9  6:31 
   78   75 Theresa Passe      JR   Michigan Tech                  24:16.7  6:31 
   79   76 Eden Winslow       SR   Dordt                          24:16.7  6:31 
   80   77 Catie Kramer            Durham Dragons Athletics       24:18.6  6:32 
   81   78 Chloe Strach       JR   Michigan Tech                  24:19.4  6:32 
   82   79 Megan Pickering    FR   Northern State                 24:21.4  6:32 
   83   80 Jessica Lutmer     FR   Sioux Falls                    24:21.5  6:32 
   84   81 Mattie Drennan     FR   Wayne State (Mich.)            24:22.9  6:33 
   85   82 Jenna Brewer       FR   Michigan Tech                  24:23.7  6:33 
   86   83 Karlee Simmons     SO   Sioux Falls                    24:25.6  6:34 
   87      Cedar Gordon       FR   Michigan Tech                  24:25.6  6:34 
   88      Annalee Misch      FR   Wayne State (Mich.)            24:26.4  6:34 
   89   84 Mia Wilhoit        SR   Baker                          24:26.6  6:34 
   90      Jacia Christiansen SR   Dakota State                   24:26.8  6:34 
   91   85 Morgan Wald        FR   Black Hills St.                24:26.9  6:34 
   92   86 Megan Johnson      FR   Central College                24:28.1  6:34 
   93   87 Amber Vroman       FR   Central College                24:28.1  6:34 
   94   88 Talon Prusi        FR   Northern Michigan              24:29.0  6:35 
   95   89 Meghan Langworthy  SO   Northern Michigan              24:29.1  6:35 
   96   90 Hope Pringle       FR   MSU-Moorhead                   24:30.3  6:35 
   97   91 Jennifer Clark     JR   Northern State                 24:31.6  6:35 
   98      Anna Kelley        JR   Northern Michigan              24:31.9  6:35 
   99      Lauren Konkol      SO   Michigan Tech                  24:32.3  6:35 
  100   92 Annika Aho         JR   Sioux Falls                    24:37.5  6:37 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101   93 Lucy Borkowski     SO   Dordt                          24:37.8  6:37 
  102   94 Valerie Aceves-Pow JR   Baker                          24:38.9  6:37 
  103      Megan Narveson     FR   Minnesota State                24:39.6  6:37 
  104   95 Margaret Myskowski SO   Dordt                          24:39.8  6:37 
  105   96 Eugenia Palko      SO   Western Washington             24:42.2  6:38 
  106   97 Nicole Kelley      SO   Winona State                   24:43.2  6:38 
  107      Savannah Schley    FR   Minnesota-Duluth               24:43.9  6:38 
  108      Skylar Grubb       FR   Northern Michigan              24:45.4  6:39 
  109   98 Christina Magers   SR   Indiana Wesleyan               24:46.2  6:39 
  110      Paige White        SO   Minnesota State                24:47.9  6:40 
  111      Reid Shiland       JR   U-Mary                         24:48.8  6:40 
  112      Alice McKnight     FR   Michigan Tech                  24:49.0  6:40 
  113   99 Brianna Crouch     SR   Upper Iowa                     24:49.6  6:40 
  114      Ashley Defrain     JR   Wayne State (Mich.)            24:50.2  6:40 
  115  100 Rachel Hoffman     SO   Winona State                   24:50.5  6:40 
  116      Josie Bond         FR   Minnesota-Duluth               24:51.8  6:41 
  117  101 Grace Dorsher      FR   MSU-Moorhead                   24:52.1  6:41 
  118  102 Alissa Wieman      FR   Chadron State                  24:52.5  6:41 
  119  103 Zoey Mills         FR   Bemidji State                  24:53.4  6:41 
  120      Eve Anderson       FR   Minnesota-Duluth               24:54.9  6:41 
  121  104 Crystal Kaczmarczy FR   Grinnell                       24:55.0  6:41 
  122      Analise Levesque   SO   Minnesota-Duluth               24:56.5  6:42 
  123      Franny Seidel      FR   Minnesota-Duluth               24:57.0  6:42 
  124  105 Victoria Kolbinger SO   Northern State                 24:57.9  6:42 
  125  106 Bethany Ten Haken  JR   Dordt                          24:59.0  6:43 
  126      Layla Martini      FR   Wayne State (Mich.)            24:59.5  6:43 
  127      Alaina Steele      FR   Minnesota-Duluth               24:59.7  6:43 
  128  107 Jenna Helms        FR   Northern State                 25:00.4  6:43 
  129      Whitney Minderhoud SO   Dordt                          25:02.4  6:43 
  130  108 Brooke Allen       SO   Baker                          25:03.9  6:44 
  131  109 Lauren Flynn       SO   Wis.-River Falls               25:05.1  6:44 
  132  110 Ashley Donovan     JR   Upper Iowa                     25:06.5  6:45 
  133      Kiran Green        SO   U-Mary                         25:07.5  6:45 
  134  111 Cassidy O'Meara    SO   Sioux Falls                    25:07.8  6:45 
  135      Chloe Wandell      SR   Wayne State (Mich.)            25:08.3  6:45 
  136  112 Ellen Szostak           Minnesota Running Club         25:08.6  6:45 
  137  113 Kenzie Hamann      FR   Northern State                 25:10.7  6:46 
  138      Zoe Cigard         SR   Sioux Falls                    25:11.5  6:46 
  139      Greichaly Kaster   JR   Dordt                          25:12.8  6:46 
  140  114 Ava Marburger      FR   MSU-Moorhead                   25:13.7  6:46 
  141  115 Kiersten Conway    FR   Central College                25:14.3  6:47 
  142  116 Sarah Anaya             Minnesota Running Club         25:14.5  6:47 
  143      Marissa Ellenbecke FR   Minnesota State                25:15.5  6:47 
  144  117 Katherine Tomaska       Minnesota Running Club         25:16.5  6:47 
  145  118 Greta Freed        FR   St. Cloud State                25:16.6  6:47 
  146  119 Emma Murphy        FR   Central College                25:18.2  6:48 
  147      Jayda Becker                                           25:18.6  6:48 
  148  120 Myia Johnson       SO   Midland                        25:18.7  6:48 
  149  121 Finnegan Mittelsta FR   St. Scholastica                25:19.0  6:48 
  150      Mary Kate Leloux   SR   Dordt                          25:19.8  6:48 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 4
                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/24/2021
                             Women's Maroon 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  151  122 McKenzie Maki      JR   MSU-Moorhead                   25:20.2  6:48 
  152  123 Andrea Fromelt     SO   Winona State                   25:21.6  6:49 
  153      Sylvia Hanson      FR   Winona State                   25:23.9  6:49 
  154  124 Jackie De La Fuent SO   Baker                          25:24.8  6:49 
  155  125 Cambrie Kowal      FR   St. Cloud State                25:25.2  6:50 
  156  126 Madilynn Edwards   SO   Midland                        25:25.3  6:50 
  157      Mary Franssen      SO   Northern State                 25:25.3  6:50 
  158  127 Erica Dykstra      JR   Black Hills St.                25:25.7  6:50 
  159  128 Linnea Urban       FR   St. Scholastica                25:27.0  6:50 
  160      Alexandra Bragg    FR   Minnesota-Duluth               25:27.4  6:50 
  161      Hilde Eide         FR   Northern Michigan              25:28.4  6:50 
  162      Katelyn Feldpausch SO   Michigan Tech                  25:32.4  6:52 
  163  129 Alyssa Mayhew      FR   Central College                25:34.0  6:52 
  164  130 Leah Stapleton          Durham Dragons Athletics       25:36.5  6:53 
  165  131 Ella Baldwin       FR   Indiana Wesleyan               25:37.7  6:53 
  166  132 Aislin Anderson    FR   MSU-Moorhead                   25:38.5  6:53 
  167  133 Reagan Hoke        FR   Indiana Wesleyan               25:39.4  6:53 
  168  134 Kaitlyn Smith      JR   Indiana Wesleyan               25:40.2  6:54 
  169  135 Clara Welhouse     JR   St. Cloud State                25:42.0  6:54 
  170      Lindsey Davidson   FR   Central College                25:42.9  6:54 
  171  136 Megan Leblanc      JR   Grinnell                       25:43.3  6:54 
  172  137 Madison Brownrigg  SR   Upper Iowa                     25:43.6  6:55 
  173      Josephine Boyd     FR   Sioux Falls                    25:45.8  6:55 
  174      Ella Kolb          FR   Sioux Falls                    25:46.9  6:55 
  175      Sydney Stiemsma    SR   Dordt                          25:47.1  6:55 
  176      Aubrey Friedrich   JR   Northern Michigan              25:47.3  6:56 
  177      Raegan Tippey      SO   Indiana Wesleyan               25:47.6  6:56 
  178  138 Erica Conrad       SO   St. Cloud State                25:48.1  6:56 
  179  139 Maria Sandor            Durham Dragons Athletics       25:48.6  6:56 
  180      Abby Alberti       FR   Central College                25:50.6  6:56 
  181  140 Sydney Settles     SR   Chadron State                  25:53.1  6:57 
  182      Sara Goodenbour    FR   Central College                25:53.7  6:57 
  183      Skylar Thompson    FR   Indiana Wesleyan               25:55.4  6:58 
  184      Adrianna Frederick SO   Indiana Wesleyan               25:55.8  6:58 
  185      Elyse Kuperus      SR   Dordt                          25:57.1  6:58 
  186      Kynnedee Cowles    FR   Wayne State (Mich.)            25:57.7  6:58 
  187      Kayleigh Whipps    SR                                  25:58.1  6:58 
  188  141 Avery Sivonen      SO   Concordia-St. Paul             25:58.5  6:58 
  189      Katie Miller       JR   Winona State                   25:59.1  6:59 
  190  142 Mira Diamond-Berm  FR   Grinnell                       26:00.1  6:59 
  191  143 Anna Grabowski     FR   Minnesota-Crookston            26:01.3  6:59 
  192  144 Victoria Dybwad    FR   St. Scholastica                26:03.7  7:00 
  193  145 Makayla Maher           Minnesota Running Club         26:05.0  7:00 
  194      Taya Herrera       SO   Winona State                   26:05.8  7:00 
  195      Emily Esker        FR   Wayne State (Mich.)            26:06.8  7:01 
  196      Lauren Coon        SO   Central College                26:07.4  7:01 
  197      Hannah Ebert       SR   Sioux Falls                    26:08.8  7:01 
  198  146 Ginger Mullen      FR   Grinnell                       26:09.5  7:01 
  199      Kate Hoogensen     FR   Central College                26:11.9  7:02 
  200  147 Gracie Kopala      JR   Baker                          26:13.9  7:03 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 5
                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/24/2021
                             Women's Maroon 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  201      Morgan Lyon        SO   Northern Michigan              26:14.3  7:03 
  202  148 Lauren Sertich     FR   St. Cloud State                26:14.4  7:03 
  203  149 Melissa Pfeiffer   SO   St. Scholastica                26:15.8  7:03 
  204      Maggie Anderson    SO   Minnesota State                26:17.6  7:04 
  205      Natalie Davies     FR   Wayne State (Mich.)            26:18.6  7:04 
  206  150 Molly Balch             Minnesota Running Club         26:19.0  7:04 
  207      Moriah Bullerman   FR   Sioux Falls                    26:19.1  7:04 
  208  151 Macey White        SR   Upper Iowa                     26:19.8  7:04 
  209      Kira Hooper        FR   Central College                26:23.3  7:05 
  210      Gracie Bucher      FR   Sioux Falls                    26:24.6  7:06 
  211  152 Jordan Hawman      SR   Baker                          26:28.5  7:07 
  212      Emma Rocha         FR   Central College                26:31.0  7:07 
  213  153 Allie Butte        FR   St. Cloud State                26:32.7  7:08 
  214      Abby Reinert            Minnesota Running Club         26:35.0  7:08 
  215  154 Lily Keane         SR   Grinnell                       26:35.4  7:08 
  216  155 Jenna Terrio       FR   St. Scholastica                26:36.5  7:09 
  217  156 Peyton Sannan      SO   Baker                          26:37.1  7:09 
  218      Avery Murray       FR   Northern State                 26:40.4  7:10 
  219      Shanoah De Waard   SR   Dordt                          26:42.0  7:10 
  220      Juliette Rios      SR   Dakota State                   26:42.5  7:10 
  221  157 Hazel Kemp         FR   St. Scholastica                26:43.0  7:10 
  222      Madelyn Skjeveland FR   Minnesota State                26:43.1  7:10 
  223      Abby Smith              Minnesota Running Club         26:43.8  7:11 
  224      Hailey Hill        SO   Central College                26:44.4  7:11 
  225      Carolyn Haar       FR   Minnesota State                26:46.3  7:11 
  226      Layken Bytnar      FR   Central College                26:49.3  7:12 
  227      Brenda Cheboi      FR   Dordt                          26:49.4  7:12 
  228      Lauren Miller      SO   Central College                26:50.7  7:13 
  229  158 Audrey Grinnan     FR   Chadron State                  26:54.1  7:13 
  230  159 Maryse Mbenoun     JR   Bemidji State                  26:54.7  7:14 
  231  160 McKenzie O'Connell FR   MSU-Moorhead                   26:54.7  7:14 
  232      Alexa Fredericksen SO   Dordt                          26:55.9  7:14 
  233      Marcella Sierra    FR   Sioux Falls                    26:59.1  7:15 
  234      Caleigh Anderson   JR   MSU-Moorhead                   27:01.6  7:15 
  235      Abby Witte              Minnesota Running Club         27:02.2  7:16 
  236      Kristi Chambers    FR   Baker                          27:02.9  7:16 
  237  161 Jaid Perry         SO   Concordia-St. Paul             27:08.2  7:17 
  238      Sarah Miller       JR   Wisconsin Track Club           27:09.2  7:17 
  239      Ashley Muenzenberg FR   Winona State                   27:10.0  7:18 
  240      Katie McKonkey     FR   Minnesota-Duluth               27:11.2  7:18 
  241      Zoe Douglas        FR   MSU-Moorhead                   27:11.3  7:18 
  242  162 Jadyn Schultz      SO   Upper Iowa                     27:12.9  7:18 
  243      Eva Hoch           FR   Central College                27:13.2  7:19 
  244  163 Alyssa Harris      FR   Dallas                         27:14.0  7:19 
  245      Tiana Schroeder    SR   Dordt                          27:14.5  7:19 
  246      Isabella Hinck     SR   Baker                          27:14.7  7:19 
  247  164 Isabella D'Burke   SO   Concordia-St. Paul             27:15.8  7:19 
  248  165 Cailey Freeze           Durham Dragons Athletics       27:17.9  7:20 
  249  166 Morgan Jaggers     FR   Chadron State                  27:20.0  7:20 
  250      Grace Johnson      FR   St. Scholastica                27:24.1  7:21 
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  251  167 Rachel Anderson    JR   Wis.-River Falls               27:25.2  7:22 
  252  168 Izzi Mason         FR   Wis.-River Falls               27:25.6  7:22 
  253      Lilly Stockberger  FR   North Iowa Area CC             27:28.7  7:23 
  254      Rachel Edidin           Minnesota Running Club         27:33.0  7:24 
  255      Ellie Roorda       FR   Central College                27:35.0  7:24 
  256  169 Kelsey Thelen      FR   Concordia-St. Paul             27:36.6  7:25 
  257      Audrey Smith       JR   Central College                27:37.1  7:25 
  258      Eleanor Elliott-Ru FR   Grinnell                       27:39.1  7:25 
  259  170 Maddie Greelis     SO   Wis.-River Falls               27:40.7  7:26 
  260      Kelly Kotsier      JR   Dordt                          27:44.3  7:27 
  261  171 Aryn Meiners       FR   Black Hills St.                27:47.1  7:28 
  262      Mari Vroom         SR   Central College                27:50.7  7:29 
  263      Kristen Glover     FR   MSU-Moorhead                   27:51.6  7:29 
  264  172 Lily Johnson       SO   Bemidji State                  27:52.0  7:29 
  265  173 Grace Ebberwein    SO   Dallas                         27:52.2  7:29 
  266  174 Carol Miller       FR   Bemidji State                  27:54.6  7:30 
  267  175 Amanda Hernesman   FR   Bemidji State                  27:54.9  7:30 
  268      Peyton Peterson    FR   Baker                          27:56.4  7:30 
  269      Reagan Sullivan    SR   Baker                          27:58.8  7:31 
  270      Saddie Palmquist   FR   Dakota State                   27:59.9  7:31 
  271      Nora Berry              Minnesota Running Club         28:00.2  7:31 
  272      Melanie Illies     FR   Minnesota State                28:03.9  7:32 
  273  176 Agnes Hernandez    FR   Dallas                         28:06.1  7:33 
  274      Isabella Kraft     JR   St. Cloud State                28:06.7  7:33 
  275      Tabitha Vanessen   FR   Dordt                          28:07.7  7:33 
  276  177 Tess Houglum       FR   Concordia-St. Paul             28:07.9  7:33 
  277  178 Emma Deutsch       SR   Wis.-River Falls               28:09.0  7:34 
  278      Tomecio Hardy      SO   Indiana Wesleyan               28:13.4  7:35 
  279      Kylie Klassen      FR   Grinnell                       28:13.9  7:35 
  280      Emma Ward          FR   Minnesota State                28:17.2  7:36 
  281      Colleen Quinn      SO   Wisconsin Track Club           28:19.2  7:36 
  282      Marianna Guerra-Re FR   St. Cloud State                28:22.4  7:37 
  283      Brianna Ross       FR   North Iowa Area CC             28:23.2  7:37 
  284  179 Darby Walsh        FR   Midland                        28:23.5  7:37 
  285      Natalie Fultz      FR   Bemidji State                  28:25.2  7:38 
  286  180 Kassyl Swinney     FR   Chadron State                  28:30.6  7:39 
  287  181 Anna Sajdak        FR   Concordia-St. Paul             28:34.6  7:40 
  288      Emily Phillips     SO   Wisconsin Track Club           28:35.5  7:41 
  289      Allison Rabbani    FR   Grinnell                       28:44.6  7:43 
  290      Anna Healy              Minnesota Running Club         28:47.8  7:44 
  291  182 Abigail Faust      JR   Wis.-River Falls               28:53.5  7:45 
  292      Sherryl Rowe       SO   Dordt                          28:54.0  7:46 
  293      Amanda Kelly       SO   Wis.-River Falls               28:56.5  7:46 
  294      Madelin Bruessel   FR   Minnesota State                29:16.8  7:52 
  295  183 Madison Elijah     FR   Minnesota-Crookston            29:17.6  7:52 
  296      Ailsa Schmidt      SR   Grinnell                       29:21.5  7:53 
  297      Ashley Mills       FR   St. Cloud State                29:22.7  7:53 
  298      Julia Schwinghamer FR   St. Scholastica                29:24.5  7:54 
  299  184 Maria Pecha        JR   Dallas                         29:25.6  7:54 
  300  185 Carolina Scott     FR   Concordia-St. Paul             29:29.7  7:55 
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  301  186 Brooke Benson      JR   Minnesota-Crookston            29:31.7  7:56 
  302  187 Alex Christen      FR   Minnesota-Crookston            29:40.1  7:58 
  303      Abigail Brett           Minnesota Running Club         29:41.7  7:58 
  304      Briana Jones       SR   Wis.-River Falls               30:00.0  8:03 
  305      Mallika Kommera         Minnesota Running Club         30:05.2  8:05 
  306      Izzy George        SO   Grinnell                       30:05.4  8:05 
  307      Delaney Butler     JR   Concordia-St. Paul             30:06.2  8:05 
  308      Emilie Don Tigny   FR   Grinnell                       30:07.6  8:05 
  309      Mia Cahalan        FR   Concordia-St. Paul             30:10.3  8:06 
  310  188 Isabella Childs    SR   Dallas                         30:20.9  8:09 
  311  189 Katie Orth         SR   Minnesota-Crookston            30:21.6  8:09 
  312      Britt Erickson     FR   Concordia-St. Paul             30:24.5  8:10 
  313      Greta Herbeck      FR   Wisconsin Track Club           30:31.7  8:12 
  314  190 Nicole Schilling   SR   Minnesota-Crookston            30:34.8  8:13 
  315      Rayanne Dally      JR   Central College                30:37.3  8:13 
  316      Linnea Clark       SR   Dordt                          30:43.1  8:15 
  317      Merel Timmermans   SR   Grinnell                       30:48.6  8:16 
  318      Hannah Teff        FR   St. Scholastica                30:50.8  8:17 
  319  191 Alyssa Stillman    JR   Minnesota-Crookston            31:07.9  8:21 
  320  192 Delaney Miller     SO   Upper Iowa                     31:29.6  8:27 
  321      Rena Sakai         JR   Minnesota-Crookston            31:38.3  8:30 
  322      MacKenzie Flug          Minnesota Running Club         31:41.8  8:31 
  323  193 Keila Juarez       FR   Dallas                         32:27.8  8:43 
  324  194 Jaineily Ortiz     JR   Midland                        32:30.0  8:44 
  325      Sakhi Gautam            Minnesota Running Club         32:39.7  8:46 
  326  195 Erin Kahnk         SR   Midland                        32:57.0  8:51 
  327      Grace Clark        JR   Wis.-River Falls               33:53.7  9:06 
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